FIRST CO. FIRST-PAK GAS 95%1
Nomenclature
FP   G   22   N9   018   C   2   A  00   F
UNIT TYPE
HEAT CAPACITY (Btu/Hr)
HEAT CONFIGURATION
BRAND
MINOR REVISION

CFM
PART
LOAD
CFM
CFM INPUT
(BTU/H)
OUTPUT
(BTU/H)
AFUE
(%)
TEMP. RISE
RANGE (°F)
FPG22N9012C
12,000 10.0 11.7 0.75 450 -
490 22,000 21,120 96 25-55
FPG33N9012C 650 33,000 31,350 95 30-60
FPG44N9012C 850 44,000 41,360 94 30-60
FPG22N9018C
16,500 10.0 11.7 0.78 630 -
490 22,000 21,120 96 25-55
FPG33N9018C 650 33,000 31,350 95 30-60
FPG44N9018C 850 44,000 41,360 94 30-60
FPG55N9018C 950 5,000 51,150 93 35-65
FPG33N9024C
22,000 10.0 11.7 0.74 780 -
650 33,000 31,350 95 30-60
FPG44N9024C 850 44,000 41,360 94 30-60
FPG55N9024C 950 55,000 51,150 93 35-65
FPG44N9030C
26,000 9.0 11.7 0.74 920 620
850 44,000 41,360 94 30-60
FPG55N9030C 950 55,000 51,150 93 35-65
*S/T is not a rated value
All FPG**N9030C models tested with dual stage scroll compressors
FIRST CO. FIRST-PAK GAS 95%11
Blower Performance